Załącznik Nr 1


          Wykaz Drzew
Gmina  Kleszczele
	L.p. 
	Lokalizacja drzew
	Gatunek

drzew
	Ilość

[szt.]
	Średnica

[m]
	Cena wywoławcza zadania netto
 [zł]

	1
	droga Nr 1777B

Kleszczele - Dobrowoda
str. P.
str. L                                           
	wierzba
jesion

topola

wiąz 

jesion

topola
	2
3

15

2

1

5
	0,51-0,89
0,32-0,39
0,39-0,86

0,27-0,34

0,40

0,81-1,10
	3304,00
1860,60

	2
	droga Nr 1742B

ul. Akacjowa - Żuki
str. P. 
                                      str. L.
	topola
topola
	16
1
	0,62-0,92
0,81
	4575,20

288,40

	3
	droga nr 1743B

Żuki – Piotrowszczyzna

str. P. 
                                      str. L
	topola

topola
	6

5
	0,89-1,14

0,87-1,03
	2344,30
1939,00

	4
	droga nr 1743B

Gruzka – dr nr 693

                                      str. L
	topola
	3


	0,31-0,73
	347,20

	5
	droga nr 1775B

Kuraszewo - Policzna

                                      str. L
	brzoza
	6
	0,39-0,57
	466,20

	
	
	
	
	
	∑=15124,90


Gmina Czeremcha
	L.p.


	Lokalizacja drzew
	Gatunek Drzew
	Ilość

[szt.]
	Średnica

[m]
	Cena wywoławcza zadania netto

do Przetargu II [zł]

	1
	Droga Nr 1774B

Czeremcha-Zubacze
str. L.

str. P.


	topola
topola
	26
6

	0,28-0,62
0,13-0,33


	3971,80

725,20

	2
	Droga Nr 1779B

ul. Lipowa, 

Czeremcha

Str. P
	lipa
	1
	0,60
	40,60

	
	
	
	
	
	∑=4737,60
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